NCA Marijuana Survey Results 2016 (Combined)

Survey April 3" to April 12, 2016
NCA Memberships: 269
Survey Email Sent to: 338
Total Responses: 203
Verified NCA Responses: 171

How do you feel about the proposed marijuana RETAIL operation in Niwot?
All

NCA Verified

B Extremely against: 63.2% B Extremely against: 67.0%

H Neutral: 16.4% M Neutral: 14.3%

1 Extremely in favor: 7.6% m Slightly in favor: 7.4%

m Slightly in favor: 7.6% B Extremely in favor: 6.9%

m Slightly against: 5.3% m Slightly against: 4.4%




NCA Marijuana Survey Results 2016 (Combined)

Has your opinion changed at all since the application was changed to RETAIL only (no cultivation)?
NCA Verified All

H No: 65.5% m No: 67.0%

M Yes, | am more in favor of: 22.7%

M Yes, | am more in favor of: 25.2%

= Yes, | am more against: 9.3% M Yes, | am more against: 10.3%




NCA Marijuana Survey Results 2016 (Combined)

NCA Verified

Does not fit the character of Niwot: 118

Traffic / Parking: 115

Security / Crime: 111

Increased access to kids: 101

Decreased property values:
Proximity to public events:
Hours of operation:
Advertising / Signage:

| have no concerns:

Other:

99
81
79
60
30
22

What are your concerns?

Does not fit the character of Niwot:
Traffic / Parking:

Security / Crime:

Increased access for kids:
Decreased property values:

Hours of operation:

Proximity to public events:

147
142
138
123
122
101
100

Advertising / Signage: 72

| have no concerns: 32

Other: 28
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What is your number 1 concern?

NCA Verified

m Does not fit the character: 30.4%

M | have no concerns: 17.0%

m Security / Crime: 16.4%

M Increased access to kids: 9.4%

M Traffic / Parking: 8.8%

W Decreased property values: 7.0%

W Other: 6.4%

M Hours of operation: 1.7%
Proximity to public events: 1.7%

1 Advertising / Signage: 1.2%

B Does not fit the character: 31.0%

M Security / Crime: 17.7%

H | have no concerns:15.3%

M Increased access for kids: 10.8%

M Traffic / Parking: 8.4%

m Decreased property values: 6.9%

i Other: 5.4%

1 Proximity to public events: 2.0%
Hours of operation: 1.5%

H Advertising / Signage: 1.0%



